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Nom
Kerbastard Pierre
Jaouen André
Ryall Eamonn
Lemogodeuc Jean Marc
Roudaut Henri
Pellan Philippe
Basin Patrick
Le Breton Yves
Roudaut Jean Luc
Reguer Jean- Michel
Le Ray Guillaume
Philippot Christian
Lefort Frédéric
Le Bihan Pierrick
Heier Espen
Lefebvre Didier
Mouric Joél
Botrel Roland
Mace Alain
Troalen Juliette

Baudouin Charles
Tallec Patrice
Lecoursonnais Thérese
Gicquel Pierre

Botrel Alain

Masse Jean
Vigouroux Herveline
Chanu Daniel

Le Grignou Philippe
Abalea Philippe
Sinquin Marie-Annick
Bossard Daniel
Truffley Jean-Roland
Ratsira Christian
Simon Jean-Marie
Poncin Frédéric
Perrin Jean Pierre
Philippot Brigitte
Jamin Herve

Renaud Jean Luc
Hosteins Jean-Michel
Prat Jean Marc
Lenzoni Gérard

Colin Rene
Charpentier Eric
Heleut Régis

Le Borgne Guy
Bailleul Emile

Club
Carantec
Pen Ar Bed
Brest Abers
Kerbernez
St Samson
Pleneuf Val Andre
Boisgelin
Brest Abers
Brest Iroise
Pen Ar Bed
St Samson
Pen Ar Bed
Saint-Brieuc
St Samson
Sables D'Or
Saint Cast
Saint-Brieuc
Criniere
Criniere
Pleneuf Val Andre

Pleneuf Val Andre
L'Odet

Brest Iroise
Pleneuf Val Andre
Criniere

L'Odet

Kerbernez
Pleneuf Val Andre
Brest Abers

Brest Abers
Kerbernez
Criniere
Kerbernez
Cornouaille
Boisgelin

Brest Abers
Kerbernez

Pen Ar Bed
Pleneuf Val Andre
Sables D'Or
Cornouaille

Brest Iroise
Pleneuf Val Andre
Carantec
Cornouaille
Sables D'Or
Cornouaille
Criniere

Brut Net Manuel
34
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26

45
45
41
40
40
39
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bulle Patrick
Choppin De Janvry Cyril
Le Berre Christophe
Strapart Alain
Galpin Philippe

Le Borgne Gérard
Motscha Maximilien
Fedorenko Michel
Dagorn Nicolas

Le Borgne Yvonne
TANGUY Pierrick

Le Pajolec Annick

Pleneuf Val Andre
Cornouaille
Criniere

Boisgelin

Begard

Pen Ar Bed

Brest Abers

Brest Iroise
Pleneuf Val Andre
Pen Ar Bed
SAINT-BRIEUC
Saint-Brieuc

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33



